
 
 

 

California Northstate 
University Master of 

Pharmaceutical Sciences 
Academic Calendar 2022 – 

2023 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SUMMER 2022 

Summer Term: 05/09/2022 – 7/29/2022 
Event                                                                                          Start Date                                     End Date 

Summer Term                                                                05/09/2022 - Monday                07/29/2022 - Friday 
 
 
 
 
 

FALL 2022 
 

Fall Semester: 08/17/2022 – 12/19/2022 
Event                                                                                          Start Date                                     End Date 

Elective registration (Class_2023)                              08/01/2022 - Monday                08/12/2022 - Friday 

Orientation (New Students)                                         08/17/2022 - Wednesday          08/17/2022 - Wednesday 

First day of classes                                                         08/18/2022 - Thursday               12/05/2022 - Monday 

Final Exams                                                                     12/01/2022 - Thursday                12/09/2022 - Friday  

Final Grades Due                                                            12/19/2022 - Monday 
 
 
 

      SPRING 2023 
 

Spring Semester: 01/03/2023 – 05/05/2023 
 

Event                                                                                          Start Date                                     End Date 

Elective registration (Class_2023)                      12/20/2022 - Tuesday        12/30/2022 Friday 
First day of classes                                                01/03/2023 - Tuesday        04/07/2023 - Friday 
Final Exams                                                            04/17/2023 - Monday        04/21/2023 - Friday 
Final Grades Due                                                  05/05/2023 – Friday                                                                                            

          Graduation Date             05/20/2023 – Saturday 
         Clearance Date             05/19/2023 - Friday 

  

      HOLIDAYS 
 

Holiday                                Date                                               Holiday                                       Date 

Independence Day        07/04/2022                                  Martin Luther King             01/16/2023 

Labor Day                       09/05/2022                                  President’s Day                   02/20/2023 

Thanksgiving                  11/24/2022 – 11/25/2022         Spring Break                         03/13/2023 – 03/17/2023 

Winter Break                  12/12/2022 – 01/01/2023         Memorial Day                      05/29/2023 

                                                                                                       Juneteenth Day                    06/19/2023 

       




